

**Call Order 001 (1225408)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$491,162.38	55-0570769	SWV13880836	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$697,758.99	75-3079323	SWV13798274	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 002 (1131121)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$195,976.01	55-0601828	SWV13832908	KLUG BROS., INC.
\$201,931.20	55-0583614	SA36-VHJN-WYMD-VXDU	KELLY PAVING, INC.
\$202,923.70	20-8522305	SWV13263968	LASH PAVING, INC.

**Call Order 003 (1223506)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$296,190.38	25-1271209	B7L1-V415-RAJJ-NQ19	GREEN ACRES CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
\$308,441.12	31-1148628	YEPG-VLMC-9TYR-XUR9	PDK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
\$365,963.90	25-1000923	SWV13177574	PENN LINE SERVICE, INC.

**Call Order 004 (1221401)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$108,148.05	25-1271209	11PE-THDU-BPJU-6U5U	GREEN ACRES CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
\$140,049.61	31-1148628	ED9Y-Y7FQ-G2RM-T5VR	PDK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

**Call Order 005 (1128628)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$758,401.29	25-1271209	9B8C-P7DC-3JAT-M6YM	GREEN ACRES CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
\$768,821.80	31-1148628	A9G6-P12M-B19V-DQSC	PDK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

**Call Order 006 (1229104)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$67,140.00	62-1345425	SWV13692998	BILCO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
\$71,405.40	34-1421920	SWV13199547	OHIO-WEST VIRGINIA EXCAVATING CO.
\$74,450.32	61-1584805	SWV13325134	MARKS DRILLING
\$84,260.00	20-3991479	SWV13213403	BBR DRILLING COMPANY, INC.
\$88,852.00	55-0743840	SWV13408355	THAXTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., 0

**Call Order 007 (1229207)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$109,485.00	61-1584805	SWV13239811	MARKS DRILLING
\$110,950.00	62-1345425	SWV13323170	BILCO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
\$122,893.50	34-1421920	SWV13699507	OHIO-WEST VIRGINIA EXCAVATING CO.
\$126,090.00	20-3991479	SWV13220544	BBR DRILLING COMPANY, INC.
\$144,000.00	55-0743840	SWV13915127	THAXTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., 0

**Call Order 008 (1229208)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$48,000.00	62-1345425	SWV13820604	BILCO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
\$54,734.00	34-1421920	SWV13813270	OHIO-WEST VIRGINIA EXCAVATING CO.
\$60,804.00	55-0743840	SWV13905665	THAXTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., O
\$64,450.24	61-1584805	SWV13983737	MARKS DRILLING
\$69,590.00	20-3991479	SWV13913727	BBR DRILLING COMPANY, INC.

**Call Order 009 (1220812)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$176,735.00	34-1421920	SWV13648750	OHIO-WEST VIRGINIA EXCAVATING CO.
\$179,268.00	62-1345425	SWV13908110	BILCO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
\$210,526.60	61-1584805	SWV13791394	MARKS DRILLING
\$252,046.00	20-3991479	SWV13775354	BBR DRILLING COMPANY, INC.
\$302,437.33	55-0674033	SWV13729252	SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
\$362,858.00	55-0487806	SWV13558497	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

**Call Order 010 (1220101)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$380,231.68	55-0592491	SWV13664557	DODD GENERAL CONTRACTORS CORPORATION
\$386,838.27	55-0481221	SWV13634303	MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC.
\$399,008.57	55-0328627	SWV13884434	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY
\$415,364.24	55-0570769	SWV13951355	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$448,051.45	55-0783657	SWV13454526	STONE PAVING, INC.
\$487,162.99	75-3079323	SWV13662401	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 011 (1220102)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$460,352.02	55-0663428	SWV13326274	MEADOWS STONE & PAVING, INC.
\$471,683.79	55-0328627	SWV13421663	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY
\$513,597.75	55-0570769	SWV13408026	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.

**Call Order 012 (1119505)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$769,999.12	55-0583614	RU94-YMAJ-D116-8G76	KELLY PAVING, INC.
\$808,683.98	55-0570769	SWV13582516	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$816,080.58	55-0328627	SWV13612207	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY
\$887,809.78	55-0663428	SWV13887291	MEADOWS STONE & PAVING, INC.
\$985,515.51	75-3079323	SWV13871553	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 013 (1225404)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$3,078,204.59	55-0570769	SWV13875796	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$3,397,524.52	75-3079323	SWV13238383	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 014 (1203707)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$463,047.31	34-1199322	SWV13195839	VELOTTA COMPANY, THE
\$486,000.00	31-1023518	SWV13599998	KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
\$562,747.88	55-0570769	SWV13461886	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$626,086.55	55-0481221	SWV13304178	MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC.

**Call Order 015 (1220207)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$418,498.09	55-0663428	SWV13390269	MEADOWS STONE & PAVING, INC.
\$421,019.45	55-0328627	SWV13464949	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY
\$460,699.21	55-0570769	SWV13334418	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.

**Call Order 016 (1225115)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$234,657.72	26-2688853	DNSP-DF2X-RA5X-DXSH	STRAWSER CONSTRUCITON, INC.
\$254,215.60	54-0850778	KB3W-361Y-DTMU-MCHT	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.

**Call Order 017 (1220103)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$415,032.29	55-0328627	SWV13372787	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY
\$431,585.42	55-0570769	SWV13557673	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$446,172.52	55-0481221	SWV13833966	MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC.
\$471,089.52	55-0663428	SWV13267360	MEADOWS STONE & PAVING, INC.

**Call Order 018 (1222805)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$155,701.00	62-1345425	SWV13715767	BILCO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
\$187,918.28	58-2667955	SWV13581349	MAIN STREET BUILDERS, LLC
\$227,648.02	55-0674033	SWV13865689	SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

**Call Order 019 (1225112)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$537,261.90	52-1860597	Y1WK-XTAU-D38U-4RMT	BELT PAVING, INC.
\$543,553.45	23-1374051	SWV13155203	NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO., INC.
\$579,081.25	23-2224715	JP22-RXXG-JF8F-HJWJ	IA CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
\$609,710.75	55-0570769	SWV13818063	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.

**Call Order 020 (1207402)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$1,115,883.98	55-0481221	SWV13384241	MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC.
\$1,143,876.96	55-0592491	SWV13343646	DODD GENERAL CONTRACTORS CORPORATION
\$1,179,082.51	55-0328627	SWV13780256	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY

**Call Order 021 (1222602)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$575,262.39	55-0570769	SWV13297572	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$672,799.02	55-0663428	SWV13864357	MEADOWS STONE & PAVING, INC.
\$680,668.28	55-0583614	9W1L-XX95-JHAR-PAHX	KELLY PAVING, INC.
\$750,710.77	75-3079323	SWV13646402	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 022 (1228404)**

<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bidder ID</b>	<b>Bond ID</b>	<b>Vendor Name</b>
\$848,806.80	55-0328627	SWV13865977	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY
\$882,526.59	55-0592491	SWV13787604	DODD GENERAL CONTRACTORS CORPORATION
\$902,267.45	55-0481221	SWV13265080	MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC.
\$914,405.57	55-0570769	SWV13152896	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$1,083,517.32	75-3079323	SWV13207361	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 023 (1220208)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$350,185.74	55-0328627	SWV13741887	J. F. ALLEN COMPANY
\$357,988.19	55-0592491	SWV13488528	DODD GENERAL CONTRACTORS CORPORATION
\$384,423.98	55-0570769	SWV13796351	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$409,928.13	55-0783657	SWV13302942	STONE PAVING, INC.
\$452,758.86	75-3079323	SWV13778567	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 024 (1225410)**

**This proposal does not have any submitted bids.**

**Call Order 025 (0714240)**

**This proposal does not have any submitted bids.**

**Call Order 026 (1022309)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$161,165.00	35-1918786	SWV13674417	ADELPHI INCORPORATED OF OHIO, ADELPHI
\$191,230.00	46-0842257	SWV13370549	KMX PAINTING, INC.
\$247,111.00	45-4556130	SWV13621765	NIKA CONTRACTING, INC
\$257,111.40	20-2513949	SWV13664969	PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, LLC
\$267,322.00	45-4034656	SWV13284938	MONOKO, LLC
\$272,048.30	46-1187423	SWV13574222	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC
\$376,920.00	84-1671014	SWV13621147	APBN, INC.
\$391,682.00	37-1538095	SWV13706016	EURO PAINT LLC
\$415,690.00	52-2084089	SWV13195083	GEMSTONE LLC
\$452,374.00	52-2148625	SWV13423585	BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.
\$549,500.00	55-0614471	SWV13789114	SPECIALTY GROUPS, INC.

**Call Order 027 (1131102)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$314,815.00	55-0583614	S4N4-YV64-4TY5-3AVM	KELLY PAVING, INC.
\$383,485.05	20-8522305	SWV13262814	LASH PAVING, INC.

**Call Order 028 (1225113)**

**This proposal does not have any submitted bids.**

**Call Order 029 (1022307)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$319,956.00	35-1918786	SWV13601687	ADELPHI INCORPORATED OF OHIO, ADELPHI
\$329,400.00	46-0842257	SWV13611754	KMX PAINTING, INC.
\$394,300.00	45-4556130	SWV13372938	NIKA CONTRACTING, INC
\$395,941.60	20-2513949	SWV13525731	PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, LLC
\$422,410.00	45-4034656	SWV13282988	MONOKO, LLC
\$529,898.70	46-1187423	SWV13397273	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC
\$543,460.00	84-1671014	SWV13370398	APBN, INC.
\$545,500.00	37-1538095	SWV13618895	EURO PAINT LLC
\$624,950.00	55-0614471	SWV13754782	SPECIALTY GROUPS, INC.
\$627,844.00	52-2148625	SWV13341311	BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.
\$809,660.00	52-2084089	SWV13323912	GEMSTONE LLC

**Call Order 030 (1229105)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$353,651.50	55-0570769	SWV13804344	WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC.
\$467,933.50	75-3079323	SWV13383980	BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC

**Call Order 031 (1213807R2)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$485,598.00	55-0343932	SWV13602745	BAYLISS & RAMEY, INC.
\$532,840.00	54-0458233	SWV13879793	DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, STEALTH, LTD.
\$665,807.00	55-0715431	SWV13536882	WEST VIRGINIA SIGNAL AND LIGHT, INC.
\$869,500.00	55-0646159	SWV13857229	

**Call Order 032 (1203804)**

**This proposal does not have any submitted bids.**

**Call Order 033 (1220810)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$123,761.20	34-1421920	SWV13113675	OHIO-WEST VIRGINIA EXCAVATING CO.
\$147,625.00	62-1345425	SWV13298341	BILCO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
\$155,605.00	20-3991479	SWV13945120	BBR DRILLING COMPANY, INC.
\$199,288.96	61-1584805	SWV13907451	MARKS DRILLING
\$211,746.57	55-0674033	SWV13114595	SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

**Call Order 034 (1219910)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$96,497.00	46-0933624	SWV13768982	MOUNTAINEER TESTING SERVICES, INC DBA ALAN STONE CO., INC.
\$98,785.50	31-4444098	SWV13433583	MIKE ENYART & SONS, INC.
\$104,100.00	20-4264979	SWV13750538	CAPITOL VALLEY CONTRACTING, INC
\$105,495.00	37-1607051	SWV13586883	R.K. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
\$108,621.95	27-0738567	SWV13975044	KELLY PAVING, INC.
\$112,210.50	55-0583614	LXP9-4RG4-PPY5-8RBA	COVE RUN CONTRACTING LLC
\$117,796.54	32-0261650	SWV13150561	JIM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
\$119,066.55	55-0756636	SWV13476169	OHIO-WEST VIRGINIA EXCAVATING CO.
\$121,403.25	34-1421920	SWV13868490	SMH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
\$122,379.03	55-0674033	SWV13230075	MOUNTAINEER INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC
\$124,120.00	45-5372829	SWV13674321	TEAYS RIVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
\$128,200.25	55-0710073	SWV13988035	

**Call Order 035 (0814426)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$616,335.50	34-1421920	SWV13167879	OHIO-WEST VIRGINIA EXCAVATING CO.
\$702,553.40	34-1199322	SWV13903688	VELOTTA COMPANY, THE
\$711,723.25	34-1603251	6JQ2-U4SG-BYT6-8ERQ	BECDIR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
\$725,471.00	31-4444098	SWV13138875	ALAN STONE CO., INC.
\$784,205.00	55-0487806	SWV13197185	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

**Call Order 036 (1004533)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$695,145.00	26-1084418	SWV13574785	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC
\$725,808.00	34-1546976	SWV13698724	AERO-MARK, INC.
\$738,003.00	34-1233573	SWV13937059	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
\$837,333.00	31-1035771	SWV13670942	A & A SAFETY, INC.

**Call Order 037 (1004534)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$812,070.00	26-1084418	SWV13814754	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC
\$868,047.00	34-1233573	SWV13578424	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
\$871,312.00	34-1546976	SWV13252391	AERO-MARK, INC.
\$892,672.00	61-0953740	SWV13969125	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY
\$958,494.00	31-1035771	SWV13642282	A & A SAFETY, INC.

**Call Order 038 (1004535)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$934,620.00	26-1084418	SWV13722166	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC
\$968,763.00	34-1233573	SWV13112274	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
\$1,088,412.00	31-1035771	SWV13156961	A & A SAFETY, INC.

**Call Order 039 (1231901R1)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$457,030.00	55-0710073	SWV13158101	TEAYS RIVER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
\$474,310.00	37-1607051	SWV13790693	CAPITOL VALLEY CONTRACTING, INC
\$689,998.00	26-0627949	SWV13446162	RECLAIM COMPANY, LLC

**Call Order 040 (1232002R1)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$5,487,000.00	55-0602314	SWV13563757	WISEMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
\$5,772,781.00	55-0643176	SWV13761360	PRAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
\$5,978,425.00	55-0487627	SWV13873805	CITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
\$6,546,000.00	55-0487806	SWV13284595	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

**Call Order 041 (1232001R1)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$6,480,000.00	55-0602314	SWV13469302	WISEMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
\$6,793,103.00	55-0487627	SWV13911461	CITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
\$6,907,222.00	55-0643176	SWV13329872	PRAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
\$6,912,000.00	26-2872105	SWV13875769	MIRC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
\$7,833,268.00	55-0487806	SWV13423228	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

**Call Order 042 (1235601)**

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$76,456.10	55-0343932	SWV13384543	BAYLISS & RAMEY, INC.
\$85,561.00	27-0124040	SWV13645028	EIGHT TREASURES OF KENTUCKY, LLC
\$92,926.00	54-0458233	SWV13778251	DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,
\$98,112.56	55-0715431	SWV13825259	STEALTH, LTD.
\$100,000.00	55-0646159	SWV13170062	WEST VIRGINIA SIGNAL AND LIGHT, INC.